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City/Town District Population %

Ashaway RI 2 1,501 100.0

Bradford RI 2 1,457 100.0

Carolina RI 2 924 100.0

Central Falls RI 1 22,583 100.0

Charlestown RI 2 1,714 100.0

Chepachet RI 2 1,704 100.0

Clayville RI 2 312 100.0

Cranston RI 2 82,934 100.0

Cumberland Hill RI 1 8,140 100.0

East Providence RI 1 47,139 100.0

Foster Center RI 2 333 100.0

Greene RI 2 914 100.0

Greenville RI 1 9,061 100.0

Harmony RI 2 1,036 100.0

Harrisville RI 2 1,745 100.0

Hope Valley RI 2 1,870 100.0

Hopkinton RI 2 475 100.0

Kingston RI 2 7,825 100.0

Melville RI 1 1,609 100.0

Misquamicut RI 2 434 100.0

Narragansett Pier RI 2 3,308 100.0
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Communities of Interest (Landscape, 11x8.5) Good Government

City/Town District Population %

Newport East RI 1 12,337 100.0

Newport RI 1 25,163 100.0

Pascoag RI 2 4,641 100.0

Pawtucket RI 1 75,604 100.0

Providence RI 1 96,004 50.3

Providence RI 2 94,930 49.7

Quonochontaug RI 2 422 100.0

Tiverton RI 1 7,809 100.0

Valley Falls RI 1 12,094 100.0

Wakefield-Peace Dale RI 2 8,925 100.0

Warwick RI 2 82,823 100.0

Watch Hill RI 2 212 100.0

Weekapaug RI 2 467 100.0

Westerly RI 2 18,423 100.0

Woonsocket RI 1 43,240 100.0

Wyoming RI 2 415 100.0
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Communities of Interest (Landscape, 11x8.5) Good Government

City/Town  -- Listed by District

Population %

District 1

Central Falls RI 22,583 100.0

Cumberland Hill RI 8,140 100.0

East Providence RI 47,139 100.0

Greenville RI 9,061 100.0

Melville RI 1,609 100.0

Newport East RI 12,337 100.0

Newport RI 25,163 100.0

Pawtucket RI 75,604 100.0

Providence RI (part) 96,004 50.3

Tiverton RI 7,809 100.0

Valley Falls RI 12,094 100.0

Woonsocket RI 43,240 100.0

District 1 Totals 360,783

District 2

Ashaway RI 1,501 100.0

Bradford RI 1,457 100.0

Carolina RI 924 100.0

Charlestown RI 1,714 100.0

Chepachet RI 1,704 100.0

Clayville RI 312 100.0

Cranston RI 82,934 100.0

Foster Center RI 333 100.0

Greene RI 914 100.0
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Communities of Interest (Landscape, 11x8.5) Good Government

Population %

Harmony RI 1,036 100.0

Harrisville RI 1,745 100.0

Hope Valley RI 1,870 100.0

Hopkinton RI 475 100.0

Kingston RI 7,825 100.0

Misquamicut RI 434 100.0

Narragansett Pier RI 3,308 100.0

Pascoag RI 4,641 100.0

Providence RI (part) 94,930 49.7

Quonochontaug RI 422 100.0

Wakefield-Peace Dale RI 8,925 100.0

Warwick RI 82,823 100.0

Watch Hill RI 212 100.0

Weekapaug RI 467 100.0

Westerly RI 18,423 100.0

Wyoming RI 415 100.0

District 2 Totals 319,744
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Communities of Interest (Landscape, 11x8.5) Good Government

Summary Statistics

Number of City/Town not split 35

Number of City/Town split 1

Number of City/Town split in 2 1

Total number of splits 2
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